
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE ANTIQUES ■

ORIENTAL RUGS -

FURNITURE - PERSONAL
PROPERTY

On: SATURDAY,
MARCH 14, 1992

At 9 A.M.
At: 1781 Crescent Road York, Pa. Off

South Queen St. Take Tri-Hill near
Cloth World to Crescent Rd. The under-
signed will offer at Absolute Auction
the following:

ORIENTAL RUGS
9’2”x12,7” Sarouk (Persian) Circ, 1920

oriental rug - H’s”xls’s” Karastan rug.
ANTIQUES SL FURNITURE
Marble top stand, oak 5 section bookcase,

beautiful marble top server with high back
mirror, old wood box, oak square front china
cabinet, oak library table, oak storage cabinet,
softwood blanket chest, clothes tree, antique
stand, clawfoot 2 tire stand, Victorian arm
chair, feather top stand, china cabinet, 9 pc.
mahogany dining room suite, 3 pc. mahogany
bedroom suite, 3 pc. iron patio set, mission
style wall clock, Ansonia shelf clock, sterling
brush & comb set, pair of red swirl table
lamps, flat top trunk. Halls bowl & creamer,
brass buckets, washboard, Noritake Milford
china, jardiniere, miniature lustre pitcher,
cooper wash boiler, asst, glassware new & old.

PERSONAL PROPERTY
Black marble top coffee table. Zenith color

TV, GE refrigerator, Admiral upright freezer.
Whirlpool auto washer & dryer, sectional sofa,
rcclincr, rocker, Holpoint microwave, biscuit
foot end table, breakfast set, IBM personal
typewriter, asst, hand & carpenter tools, sm.
work bench, 2-2 door metal cabinets, fishing
rods, fireplace set, asst bedding, xmas items,
projector cart, candle stand, stereo, usual sm.
elec, appliances, pots, pans, etc. picture
frames, silverware, plus many other items too
numerous to mention. Not responsible for
accidents on day of auction. Refreshments
Available.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.

Owner
WJLMER Hi STILES

GILBERT & GILBERT AUCTIONEERS
Brian L. Gilbert Lie. #2256
Jacob A. Gilbert Lie. #336

PUBLIC AUCTION jtjtMERICAW
Real Estate, Antiques, Household Goods &

Miscellaneous Items
Saturday, March 21, 1992

Household Goods - 9:30 am: Real Estate - 12 Noon

,LL iu oooon i

AmericanVjction
.SERVICE SERVICE

Directions: From Lancaster, take Route 72 North to Manheim. Turn
left on Colebrook Street to Old Line Road. Travel approximately 3
miles to stop sign. Turn right on Colebrook Rd. Cross over Elizabeth-
town Road, property is on left. Look for signs.

2018 NORTH COLEBROOK ROAD, MANHEIM, PA
Zoned for In-Home Business and/or horses, animals, etc.

Located near Riding Stables for Horses. Over 2,200 Square Feet of Living Area
4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Bathrooms, Large Oak Kitchen with Many Extras, Living Room, Dining

Room, Large Open Floor Plan, Large Family Room, 2 Stone Fireplaces, Large Deck Area, Patio,
House is Approximately 16 years old; Just under 2 acres; 2Out Buildings; Large Fenced Area; 2
Small Fish Ponds; New Carpet; New Tile Floor; Dry Bar; 2 Phone Lines; Solid Wood Doors;
Cable; Well Insulated ($4OO-SSOO Heating Cost); Central Air; 2 Car Garage.

Outstanding Country Style Home overlooking farmland. Private setting in mature evergreens
with sprawling green lawn and lots of flowers.

Terms for Real Estate: 5% down day of sale, balance due in 45 days from day of sale.
For Private Showing or more information, call Auction Company at (717) 426-3769.
Open House Dates; Sundays - 1 to 4 p.m. February 23, March 1, March 8.

Selling for Douglas E. Drewes
Darvln J. Rodgers, Jr. Auctioneer (717) 426-3769 (Darvln)
J. Kevin Noll, Appr. Rltr. (717) 898-1642 (Kevin)
Philip v. Nissley Auctioneer
License #RY-000011-L

Broker Participation Ffce Paid (Call for details),

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

Acre Juniata County Dairy
Farm. Located along Horn-
ing Town Rd. just off the
Arch Rock Rd., 3 mile west
of Mifflintown, Pa. and old
Rt. 322. For Wade H.
Cleck. Bryan D. Imes, auct.

SAT. APR. 4-10AM. Abso-
lute Real Estate Auction.
Location; R.D. #4 Muncy,
Pa. (Lycoming Co.). Follow
Auction Signs r/> MilesOff
Route 442,5 Miles East Of
Clarkstown Or 6 Miles
Clmten

1 SAT - APR' 4 -10AM. Build-s'®**0 ?.. R
a P nSr in9 Supplies, Etc. LocatedKapp Jr.. & Gele L Derr. Al

“

ng & ~., Mto south
Of Shippensburg, Franklin
Co., Pa. Owner, AndrewSAT. APR. 4 -10AM 90

Selling

Truck & Trailers
Buggy & Surrey

Kempton Community Recreation Center
Kempton, PA

Saturday, March 21,1992
Chev. 1979 Truck - One Ton 30 Series
Dually Silverado
Cherokee sth Wheel - 30 Ft Flatbed Tri-
Axle Trailer With Flip-Up Beaver Tail,
Two Custom-Made Tarps To Fit!
Sth Wheel Stock Trailer 16* Long And 6’
Wide With 8’ Closed Top Neckover
Courting Buggy
Two Seated Surrey Wagon With Fringes
On Top With Shafts & Tongue

Saddles, Bridles & Blankets And
Many More HorseRelated Items

16’ Flatbed Farm Wagons
New Holland Elevator With Motor
Lincoln 180 Amp. Welder
Air Compressor With Motor
Oxygen Acetylene Cutting Torch &

Gauges (No Tanks)
Livestock Watering Tank
Steel Watering Trough
Circular Saw With Motor

Many Small Shop Tools & Items
Too Numerous To Mention.

Reason For Selling: Moved To Fla.
Sale For

Robert G. Kemmerer

Martin. Nevin 2. Martin *

Sons, Aucls.
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Kerch 7,1992-E37

SAT. APR. 4 -10AM. Farm
Equipment, "Good* Farm
Equip. Located Between
Ebensburg & Wilmore,
Cambria Co, PA, Follow
Signs Off Rt. 22 On To Rt.
160, AcrossFrom Hills Pla-
za, Follow Signs To Farm.
Owners, Larry Moyer.
Chester C. Davis Auct.

Located Approx. 10 Mi.
South Of PortRoyal. OffRt.
75 At Pleasant View,
Spruce Hill Twp. Watch For
Sale Direction Signs. Own-
er, Margaret A. Brubaker.
Long's Auction Service.

Auctioneers, Inc.

MON. APR. 6 • SPM Con-
signment sale. Riding
Mower, Lawn and Garden
Equip. At Goods Auction,
111 North Maple Ave.

SAT. APR. 4 - IPM, Valu-
able Commercial Real
Estate, Equipment. 226
Market Street, Millersburg,
Pa. For Sandra E. & Irvin B.
Bell. Oockey, Dockey,
Deppen, aucts.

TUES. APR. 7 -10AM,
Farm Machinery. Location;
TakeRt. 272 South Of Lan-
caster, Pa. To The Buck,
Turn West On Rt. 372, Turn
Left On Susquehannock
Rd. 3 Miles, Turn Left On
Furnace Rd. To Ist Farm
On Left. Terms By. Oliver
Sheaffer. Krektor, Kline &

Good, Aucts.

SAT. APR. 4 -10AM, Farm
Machinery, Household &

Miscellaneous. Located:
Blain, Pa. Owner. Vern
McConnel. Kling's Auc-
tions, Inc.

SAT. APR. 4 - 6PM, Junia-
ta Co. Farmette At Public
Auction. Location: Follow
Sale Direction Signs From
Rt. 35 At Evandale.
Located In Village Of Kel-
lerville, Approx. IV4 Mi
South Of Evandale. Own-
ers. Ronald R. & Flonne E.
Arbogast. Long's Auction
Service.

SAT. APR. 4 -10AM, Anne
Arundel Co. Young Far-
mers 13th Annual Auction,
at the Davis Farm on Rt
424, Birdsville Rd. in David-
sonvilla, Md.

TUES. APR. 7 - 6:3OPM,
Wholesale Furniture. A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc.,
100 West Jackson Street,
Box 186, New Holland,
Pennsylvania 17557. Alan
Diffenbach, Auct.SAT. APR. 4 -10AM. Farm

Eauipmont. Located 5

Mites WestOf Vanderbilt. 7
Miles South Of Perryopolis
Near The Village Of Flat-
woods. Turn Off Route 201
At Flatwoods Grange,
Approx. IV4 Miles To Frank
Grimplin Farm. Owner.
Mrs. Frank Grimplin. Luce.
Luce & Svonavec. Aucts.

SAT. APR. 4 - 6PM 100
Head Yearling Bulls, heif-
ers, 2 Year Old Bulls, Bred
Heifers. At Mt. Hope Auc-
tion Barn, Mt. Hope, Ohio.
Dundee Cattle Co.

WED. APR. 8 - 9AM, Con-
signment Auctions.
Located Cochran Auction
Complex, 7704 Mapleville
Rd./Md. Route 66, Boons-
boro, Md. Cochran, Miller,
Harry, Flook, Aucts.MON. APR. 6-11AM. Gor-

don Bliek Potato Farm WED. APR. 8 - 3PM, Eas-
ter Lamb & Goat Sale.
Located Belleville Lives-
tock Market, Belleville, PA.
Mark Click Auct.

SAT APR. 4 -12Noon, 50 Machinery Auction.
T ' m Farm Located Marion (Wayne
Acre Juniata Co. Farm.

BIG Public SALE
ANTIQUES, FURNITURE, COLLECTIBLES, HOUSE-
WARES, MOWER, TOOLS, ETC. FROM THE
ESTATE OF MRS. ELLEN MARKET, LATE OF RED
LION, AND FROM FINE HOMES IN DALLASTOWN
AND NEW FREEDOM, PA.

SATURDAY, MARCH 14, 1992 - 8:30 a m.
To be held within Chanceford Community Bldg., in the village
of Brogue, PA. Rt. 74 southeast of Red Lion approx. 8 ml. to
Brogue Post Office. Turn right and go 1/4 mi. to hall on left.

ANTIQUES, FURNITURE, HOUSEWARES, ETC.
Cherry corner cupboard, circa 1880 w/4 blind paneled doors - excel,
cond.; cameo back tufted Victorian loveseat - very good cond; oak
dresser & matching washstand w/incised floral deco; Abe Lincoln
rocker; tiger mapleBR suite w/twin poster beds, dresserw/wall mir-
ror, 4 drawer chest, vanity & nightstand; mahog. DR suitew/table, 6
chairs, hutch, huntboard & mirror; lyre table w/drawer; 2 oct. ped.
tables; piecrust tire stand; mirror on floorstand; BR suite w/kingsize
bed; blonde BR suite; Whirlpool port, dishwasher; Magnavox 19"
TV w/remote; unique chrome dinette set; fine handbuilt multi-wood
ped. table; sm. pine washstand w/orig. finish; 2 odd Windsor chairs;
wicker sofa; Wards 10-stitch elec, sewing mach; twin beds com-
plete; 3 sets bedding - 2 twin & 1 double; Story & Clark 2-manual
elec, organ w/bench; sofa & chair; maple chest of drawers & dress-
er w/mirror; unique dovetailed wooden pot commode w/backrest &

arms: sm. library table; and many other chairs, stands, tables, etc.;
floorlamps; table lamps; 2 old chandeliers; 4 coach style wall lights;
organ seat: cuckoo clock; oak kitchen rocker; rugs 15x20, 12x15,
etc., metal locker; Ig. ornate 3 lite crystal prism lamp; alum, cane &

walker; Kerosun heater; etc; etc.
ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES, DISHES,

HOUSEWARES, ETC.
Northwood blue Carnival “Four Fruits" bowl; Noritake, H.P. Japan,
Nippon, German pcs; Wilkinson ironstone wheat pattern pcs: pr.
Bristol vases: 2 metal mini, stagecoaches w/horses - 19205; pattern
glass spoonholders, celery, etc; crystal pcs; Fostoria Americana
mayo dish w/ladle & underplate;pink, amber & green Oep. pcs; cel-
luloid dresser set; set of Russell Wright "Iroquois” dinnerware; Ig.
Guardian Ser. roaster; huge deep agateware roaster; silverplate
trays, C&S, etc; customs jewelry;6 Fostoria goblets; set of Rogers
“Eternally Yours" silverplate flatware; set of new Community stain-
less flatware; ant. Kodak camera: round mirror & sconces: 2 water-
colorstill lifes; linens; bedding: needlework; sets of saltdips; ant. tin
lunchbox; pictures & frames: dress form; easel & dwg. board; blue
hobnail pcs; Ig. platter; mortar & pestle: 6 apothecary jars w/
stoppers; sm. silk-lined jewel casket: 5 Barbie dolls, clothes &

access: tin toy eggbeater; sm. appliances; pots & pans; etc: and
many articles too numerous to list.

MOWER, TOOLS, HARDWARE, ETC.
Lawn Boy s.p. mower; Scott lawn spreaders; hose & reel cart; buck-
saw; galv. tub & buckets; rakes, forks, etc; birdbath; elec, weed
whacker; asstd. hand tools & garden tools; alum, stepladder; fuel
cans: alum, stormdoor; etc; etc.
TERMS: CASH TO STRANGERS; Checks w/acceptable 1.0.

Executors,
Jo Ann Smith, J. Jill Smith &

Duke R. Markey
808 & TOM SECHRIST, AUCTIONEERS

Lie. NOS. 820 & 821
Kurt Centres, Apprentice Auctioneer

Lie. NO. AA-0002005-L
HOME-COOKED SOUPS & PIES; SMOKED HOTDOGS, ETC.

BY CHANCEFORD VOLUNTEERS
33 a. W&SS Ml

, PA .Red L,on
* PA *ll^

aaoarnaroap

•Toll! AUCTION Service"


